
EduTech 

5/25/2017 7:30:00 PM 

1 Hour  Education  West 101ABC Event Area 

Educators at all levels will have the opportunity to see and use the latest tech learning tools. Technology 

groups will demonstrate their newest gear and software available for teaching, learning, access, and 

situational awareness. This opportunity is also open to any groups or organizations involved in teaching 

and learning. A short introduction on teaching in a tech-less classroom will start this event, followed by 

hands-on engagement with each tech group. 

Organization Name Email 

American Institute 
of Aeronautics and 
Astronautics (AIAA) 

Elishka Jepson robyriker@aol.com 

Arizona Museum of 
Natural History 

Amber Shepard Amber.Shepard@mesaaz.gov 

TEALS Computer 
Science in Every 
High School 

Caitlin Derr caitlin@tealsk12.org 

Education Through 
eXploration (ETX) 

Lev Horodyskyj  LevH@asu.edu 

Trees Matter Aimee Williamson aimee@treesmatter.org 

Danielle Corral  

Universal Technical 
Institute (UTI) 

Chad Ogle  cogle@uti.edu 

Robot Ambassador Eric Ose eric.ose@gmail.com 

Gunner Caldwell  

Foxy Ninja Studios Tejaswi Gowda tejaswi@foxyninjastudios.com 

Brennen Duran 
Smith 

brennan@foxyninjastudios.com 

Department of 
Homeland Security 

Christine Figueroa  christine.figueroa@hq.dhs.gov 

Arizona Counter 
Terrorism 
Information Center 
(ACTIC) 

Sarah Gasper Sarah.Gasper@phoenix.gov 

FBI InfraGard Paul Schaaf Paul.Schaaf@ic.fbi.gov 

Bill Tippett William.M.Tippett@tsa.dhs.gov 

ASU's 
Interdisciplinary 
Graduate Program 
in Neuroscience 

Megan Fitzhugh mcfitzhu@asu.edu 

Jennifer Hesterman jhester1@asu.edu 

Brain Fair Stephanie Koebele svkoebel@asu.edu 

Justin Palmer Justin.M.Palmer@asu.edu 

Alesia Prakapenka aprakape@asu.edu 
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Neuroscience of 
Memory & Aging 

Steven Northup-
Smith 

Steven.Northup-Smith@asu.edu 

VR for Good Dennis Bonilla therealdennisbonilla@gmail.com 

Jorge Calderon  

STAX3d Shawn Hardina  shawn.hardina@stax3d.com 

Jason Yocum Jason.youcm@stax3d.com 

Center for 
Meteorite Studies   

Emilie Dunham Emilie.Dunham@asu.edu 

Daniel Dunlap Daniel.R.Dunlap@asu.edu 
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